
Immaculate Conception Ministry Schedule - 2023

Date DOW Lector EM Blood 1 EM Blood 2

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Sat 5/6 Dumont, S Hogan, L Schalk, L.

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sun 5/7 Krach, R Doyle, D. Doyle, M.

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Sat 5/13 Christnacht, T. Powell, J. Hunter, L.

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sun 5/14 Hunter, M. McMahon, J Krach, R.

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Sat 5/20 Isaacson, K. Thompson, K. Thompson, P.

Sunday, May 21, 2023 Sun 5/21 Richards, M. Doyle, D. Doyle, M

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Sat 5/27 Cook, P Cook, A. Hogan, L.

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Sun 5/28 Cameron, T. Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Sat 6/3 Hansen, L Thompson, K. Issacson, K.

Sunday, June 4, 2023 Sun 6/4 Christnacht, T. Phillips, K. Doyle, D.

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Sat 6/10 Cook, P Cook, A.

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Sun 6/11 Cutler, Al Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Sat 6/17 Dumont, S Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Sun 6/18 Hansen, L Platt, Karen Anne McMahon, J.

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Sat 6/24 Stoltz, M Schalk, L. Stoltz, P

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Sun 6/25 Hunter, M. Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Sat 7/1 Isaacson, K. Cook, P. Cook, A.

Sunday, July 2, 2023 Sun 7/2 Krach, R Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Sat 7/8 Richards, M. Hunter, L. Schalk, L.

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Sun 7/9 Platt, Karen Ann Heiydt, D. Phillips, K.

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Sat 7/15 Thompson, K Thompson, P. Issacson, K.

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Sun 7/16 Stoltz, M. Stoltz, P. Hunter, L.

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Sat 7/22 Hogan, L Cook, A. Cook, P.

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Sun 7/23 Dumont, S Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Sat 7/29 Christnacht, T. Thompson, K. Issacson, K.

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Sun 7/30 Hunter, M. Phillips, K. Doyle, D.

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Sat 8/5 Isaacson, K. Heiydt, D. Hunter, L.

Sunday, August 6, 2023 Sun 8/6 Krach, R Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Sat 8/12 Richards, M. Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Sun 8/13 Platt, Karen Ann Heiydt, D. McMahon, J.

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Sat 8/19 Thompson, K Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Sun 8/20 Stoltz, M. Stoltz, P. Platt, Karen Anne

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Sat 8/26 Isaacson, K. Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Sun 8/27 Krach, R Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.
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Immaculate Conception Ministry Schedule - 2023

Date DOW Lector EM Blood 1 EM Blood 2

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Sat 9/2 Richards, M. Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, September 3, 2023 Sun 9/3 Platt, Karen Ann Heiydt, D. McMahon, J.

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Sat 9/9 Thompson, K Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Sun 9/10 Cook, P Phillips, K. Krach, R.

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Sat 9/16 Hogan, L Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Sun 9/17 Dumont, S Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Sat 9/23 Christnacht, T. Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Sun 9/24 Hunter, M. Phillips, K. McMahon, J.

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Sat 9/30 Isaacson, K. Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Sun 10/1 Krach, R Heiydt, D. Krach, R.

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Sat 10/7 Richards, M. Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Sun 10/8 Dumont, S Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Sat 10/14 Thompson, K Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Sun 10/15 Cook, P Krach, R. McMahon, J.

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Sat 10/21 Hogan, L Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Sun 10/22 Dumont, S Phillips, K. Krach, R.

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Sat 10/28 Christnacht, T. Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Sun 10/29 Hunter, M. Doyle, D. Doyle, M.

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Sat 11/4 Thompson, K Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Sun 11/5 Cook, P Phillips, K. Krach, R.

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Sat 11/11 Hogan, L Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Sun 11/12 Dumont, S Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Sat 11/18 Christnacht, T. Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Sun 11/19 Hunter, M. Krach, R. McMahon, J.

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Sat 11/25 Isaacson, K. Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Sun 11/26 Krach, R Heiydt, D. Krach, R.

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Sat 12/2 Richards, M. Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Sun 12/3 Dumont, S Hollenback, C. Hollenback, J.

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Sat 12/9 Thompson, K Powell, J. Issacson, K.

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Sun 12/10 Cook, P Krach, R. McMahon, J.

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Sat 12/16 Hogan, L Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Sun 12/17 Dumont, S Phillips, K. Krach, R.

Saturday, December 23, 2023 Sat 12/23 Christnacht, T. Cook, A. Hunter, L.

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Sun 12/24 Hunter, M. Doyle, D. Doyle, M.

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Sat 12/30 Thompson, K Thompson, P. Hogan, L.

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Sun 12/31 Cook, P Phillips, K. Krach, R.
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